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2010 Cape Charles Cup

BBSA
Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 418

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Monday, August 16, 2010 7:05:37 AM EDT

(Entries=89) PHRF A | PHRE B | PHRF C | PHRE N-1 (1HS) | PHRFE N-2 (2HS) | _Cruising A | _Cruising B | _Cruising C | _Multihull | Cruising | PHRE

Division: PHRF A (5 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
TREATY OF Williams / BBSA / Ao- .nq- cAE- -00-
1 1304 GHENT Roberts HYC 96 1 14:02:03.0 00:31:21.6 02:35:41.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 2 13:59:54.0 00:27:26.4 02:37:27.6 00:01:46.2 2.0
Christian HYC / A 21 I -01-
3 3113 MIRAGE Schaumloffel BBSA 96 3 14:04:01.0 00:31:21.6 02:37:39.4 00:01:58.0 3.0
4 42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 57 4 13:59:11.0 00:18:37.2 02:45:33.8 00:09:52.4 4.0
5 53568 WM John Haracivet  YRYC 90 5  14:30:50.0 00:29:24.0 03:06:26.0 00:30:44.6 5.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60

Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 73019 MARGARITA Harry BBSA / 144 1 14:11:15.0 00:47:02.4 02:34:12.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
Tenney NYCC
2 63224 INDEPENDENCE Si:::gam BBSA / HYC 150 2 14:19:27.0 00:49:00.0 02:40:27.0 00:06:14.4 2.0
3 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 3 14:16:29.0 00:45:04.8 02:41:24.2 00:07:11.6 3.0
4 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker CCV 162 4 14:25:58.0 00:52:55.2 02:43:02.8 00:08:50.2 4.0
5 3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley BBSA 162 5 14:28:19.0 00:52:55.2 02:45:23.8 00:11:11.2 5.0
6 42513 LOKI Craig Olsen HYC 114 6 14:21:41.0 00:37:14.4 02:54:26.6 00:20:14.0 6.0
7 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 7 14:52:17.0 00:49:00.0 03:13:17.0 00:39:04.4 7.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60

Division: PHRF C (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3222 BOW MOVEMENT Martin Casey BBSA 213 1 14:41:39.0 01:09:34.8 02:47:04.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 63491 SURPRISE Bob Thomas HYC 168 2 14:29:33.0 00:54:52.8 02:49:40.2 00:02:36.0 2.0
3 63105 T. L. SEA Tony Thornton BBSA 168 3 14:30:53.0 00:54:52.8 02:51:00.2 00:03:56.0 3.0
4 83413 THE HUNTER Justin Morris HYC 198 4 14:40:48.0 01:04:40.8 02:51:07.2 00:04:03.0 4.0
5 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 5 14:38:00.0 00:55:51.6 02:57:08.4 00:10:04.2 5.0
6 198 MELANTHO Jack Clayton BBSA 174 6 14:39:16.0 00:56:50.4 02:57:25.6 00:10:21.4 6.0
7 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 7 15:13:03.0 01:01:44.4 03:26:18.6 00:39:14.4 7.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60

Division: PHRF N-1 (1HS) (10 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant EEEA / 117 2 14:16:59.0 00:38:13.2 03:03:45.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 93475 RESTLESS VIII Sonny Smith Esi’” 165 3 14:33:56.0 00:53:54.0 03:05:02.0 00:01:16.2 2.0
3 1073 DAY DREAMER John Hyc/ 144 4 14:36:34.0 00:47:02.4 03:14:31.6 00:10:45.8 3.0
11 Bergman BBSA
4 93338 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 168 5 14:46:10.0 00:54:52.8 03:16:17.2 00:12:31.4 4.0

Jim
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5 15 ANJALEI Forrester NYCC 147 6 14:45:30.0 00:48:01.2 03:22:28.8 00:18:43.0 5.0
6 73322 SANS SOUCI E::roske BBSA 162 7 14:51:53.0 00:52:55.2 03:23:57.8 00:20:12.0 6.0
7 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 8 14:56:45.0 00:47:02.4 03:34:42.6 00:30:56.8 7.0
8 84042 JAMMIN 33‘9"&5 BBSA 159 9 15:19:58.0 00:51:56.4 03:53:01.6 00:49:15.8 8.0
9 52502 WREN Tim Prouty  SYC 102 10  15:20:08.0 00:33:19.2 04:11:48.8 01:08:03.0 9.0
DNC 93131 ARETE Roy Weisert BBSA 219 DNC No Time 01:11:32.4 No Time No Time DNC 11.0
Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60
Division: PHRF N-2 (2HS) (6 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3230 \E,‘VLIAD%TN Leo Wardrup  BBSA 156 1 14:12:02.0 00:50:57.6 02:41:04.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
Walter I a. . N
2 23528 PUFF CARD . BBSA 150 2 14:15:23.0 00:49:00.0 02:46:23.0 00:05:18.6 2.0
Boatwright
3 717 UHURU Dave Willis BBSA 180 3 14:27:24.0 00:58:48.0 02:48:36.0 00:07:31.6 3.0
4 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde HYC 108 4 14:04:17.0 00:35:16.8 02:49:00.2 00:07:55.8 4.0
5 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Mike Brannon BBSA 141 5 14:22:10.0 00:46:03.6 02:56:06.4 00:15:02.0 5.0
6 53229 FIGARO Kathy Barber Ié\é,?s,i 174 6 14:45:46.0 00:56:50.4 03:08:55.6 00:27:51.2 6.0
Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60
Division: _Cruising A (18 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 96 4 14:07:59.0 00:31:21.6 03:11:37.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 660 BONA DEA V!Ck' BBSA 135 5 14:52:15.0 00:44:06.0 03:43:09.0 00:31:31.6 2.0
Zimmerman
3 b 473 QUANTUM LEAP Jay Rickles :;gA/ 108 6 14:44:31.0 00:35:16.8 03:44:14.2 00:32:36.8 3.0
h James e a- cAp- .25-
4 BLACK DOG OPCYC 141 7 14:55:23.0 00:46:03.6 03:44:19.4 00:32:42.0 4.0
35 .5 Beaudry
5 93434 TROUBLE JA(i:i'Lson BBSA 102 8 14:50:22.0 00:33:19.2 03:52:02.8 00:40:25.4 5.0
Woody P aa. — e
6 31713 EAGLE Smith 141 9 15:06:39.0 00:46:03.6 03:55:35.4 00:43:58.0 6.0
7 b 423 OUTPOST Gary Prizzia HYC 93 10  14:57:59.0 00:30:22.8 04:02:36.2 00:50:58.8 7.0
8 296 DIVERSION 'I\:/:Z:;rty BBSA 126 11 15:18:07.0 00:41:09.6 04:11:57.4 01:00:20.0 8.0
9  h356 NOCLEW Martin 141 12 15:24:52.0 00:46:03.6 04:13:48.4 01:02:11.0 9.0
Saunders
10 41 SEA DOC Jim Currie BBSA 93 13 15:14:15.0 00:30:22.8 04:18:52.2 01:07:14.8 10.0
SIMPLY g, Al . aa
11 b 400 SOUTHERN Zell Walker  HYC 141 14  15:34:40.0 00:46:03.6 04:23:36.4 01:11:59.0 11.0
12 73084 NIRVANA Rick Perkins 120 15  15:35:09.0 00:39:12.0 04:30:57.0 01:19:19.6 12.0
13  h 426 NO PROBLEM Joe Guth 126 16  16:04:22.0 00:41:09.6 04:58:12.4 01:46:35.0 13.0
14 h450 BOOMERANG \N/Ier\?vllr;é?n 130 17 16:09:55.0 00:42:28.0 05:02:27.0 01:50:49.6 14.0
15 h44  CORIOLIS Andrew HSA- 106 18  16:21:37.0 00:41:09.6 05:15:27.4 02:03:50.0 15.0
Spittler SB
DNF gg—h CONQUISTADOR Bobby Lopez 138 DNF No Time 00:45:04.8 No Time No Time DNF 19.0T
DNF h 420 L'ATTITUDE E;ﬁﬁson BBSA 99 DNF No Time 00:32:20.4 No Time No Time DNF 19.0T
DNF 43705 TELL TALES Mike Nestor BBSA 90 DNF No Time  00:29:24.0 No Time No Time DNF 19.0T
Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60
Division: _Cruising B (18 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 465 LONA Carey BBSA 174 3 14:13:00.0 00:56:50.4 03:01:09.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
Hardesty
2 U5 senara Pat Hillard ~ OPCYC 150 4 14:11:54.0 00:49:00.0 03:07:54.0 00:06:44.4 2.0
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3 73469 MORTAR OFFER KentUtley PBC 156 5  14:15:14.0 00:50:57.6 03:09:16.4 00:08:06.8 3.0
4 83104 SLICE Ed Harbour PBC 165 6  14:18:14.0 00:53:54.0 03:09:20.0 00:08:10.4 4.0
5 73169 MAZI Tom HYC 174 7 14:28:48.0 00:56:50.4 03:16:57.6 00:15:48.0 5.0
Pantelides
6 b393 INSPIRATION " 153 8  14:30:00.0 00:49:58.8 03:25:01.2 00:23:51.6 6.0
Peterman
7 8634  FOURPLAY ;Tfjs PBC 168 9  14:37:28.0 00:54:52.8 03:27:35.2 00:26:25.6 7.0
8 135 BRITTANY Robert Eash BBSA 168 10  14:48:05.0 00:54:52.8 03:38:12.2 00:37:02.6 8.0
9 1199  EVENING STAR ggs:{t BBSA 165 11  14:47:34.0 00:53:54.0 03:38:40.0 00:37:30.4 9.0
VIRGINIA ] o o o o
10 h3do ool Chip Jones BBSA 168 12 15:14:38.0 00:54:52.8 04:04:45.2 01:03:35.6 10.0
11 13 NEPENTHE Jim Lant BBSA 174 13 15:23:28.0 00:56:50.4 04:11:37.6 01:10:28.0 11.0
12 h36 \“;'IC\)/'E[,\JBI Sergio Diehl BBSA 156 14  15:38:25.0 00:50:57.6 04:32:27.4 01:31:17.8 12.0
13 93412 SURLEVENT  Rick Carroll BBSA 153 15  15:43:37.0 00:49:58.8 04:38:38.2 01:37:28.6 13.0
14 1879  SABBATICAL John Morris 150 16  15:47:23.0 00:49:00.0 04:43:23.0 01:42:13.4 14.0
WIND Pete EA- eq- E0- aa-
15 C33 | dTRUMENT  Davenport 159 17  15:56:59.0 00:51:56.4 04:50:02.6 01:48:53.0 15.0
16 h320 PAX ﬁf;tsten NNSA 165 18  16:04:00.0 00:53:54.0 04:55:06.0 01:53:56.4 16.0
Steven . . .
DNC 83328 BAY DREAMER Purman 174 DNC No Time  00:56:50.4 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T
DNC 63228 VAGABON-DE :ﬁ;‘;rt HYC 165 DNC  NoTime 00:53:54.0 NoTime  No Time DNC 19.0T

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60

Division: _Cruising C (15 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 63288 seamiscuir  John PYC 234 4 14:33:33.0 01:16:26.4 03:12:06.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
Vanderlaan
2 4689  ANDIAMO Jimmy BBSA 192 5  14:30:34.0 01:02:43.2 03:22:50.8 00:10:44.2 2.0
Hardesty
3 50 TANQUERAY  Brian Haines  BBSA 207 6  14:37:45.0 01:07:37.2 03:25:07.8 00:13:01.2 3.0
4 13081 FREELANCE Bob Werneke PBC 177 7 14:28:27.0 00:57:49.2 03:25:37.8 00:13:31.2 4.0
5 475 SUNDROP Ronnie Triplett 210 8  15:04:40.0 01:08:36.0 03:51:04.0 00:38:57.4 5.0
6 K32  TOMBOY Kent Glover 207 9  15:04:24.0 01:07:37.2 03:51:46.8 00:39:40.2 6.0
7 183 /SSEE’\LIJED Hank Giffin BBSA 186 10  15:13:55.0 01:00:45.6 04:08:09.4 00:56:02.8 7.0
8 3253  TAILSPIN Nancy Kline ~ PBC 228 11  15:47:47.0 01:14:28.8 04:28:18.2 01:16:11.6 8.0
9 199 YANKEE Ié?;vvﬁ;f BBSA 219 12 15:46:16.0 01:11:32.4 04:29:43.6 01:17:37.0 9.0
Kenneth . . N N
10 5783  WINDSTAR 192 13 15:45:41.0 01:02:43.2 04:37:57.8 01:25:51.2 10.0
Carbaugh
11 3457 DREAM DATE John Peterson NNSA 231 14 16:01:10.0 01:15:27.6 04:40:42.4 01:28:35.8 11.0
12 4860 SLOW HAND Mark Gorsuch 192 15 16:20:57.0 01:02:43.2 05:13:13.8 02:01:07.2 12.0
DNF 659 EXCALIBER 111  Bill Forrest 201 DNF  No Time 01:05:39.6 NoTime  No Time DNF 16.0T
DNF h31  NOBODYS Kenneth NNSA 189 DNF  NoTime 01:01:44.4  NoTime  No Time DNF 16.0T
GIRL Dierks
DNC g‘me) OMOHUNDRO ﬁ;‘z’;‘;tat” 264 DNC  NoTime 01:26:14.4 NoTime  No Time DNC 16.0T

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60

Division: _Multihull (3 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 Lprd 40 SHANGRI-LA Lieberman HYC 0.835 1 16:07:07.0 00:50:40.5 04:16:26.5 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 55 MAGIC DRAGON Hoffacker HYC 0.973 2 15:26:24.0 00:07:11.6 04:19:12.4 00:02:45.9 2.0
DNF 3 CHESHIRE CAT  Treiber BBSA 0.779 DNF No Time  00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNF 4.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Saturday, August 14, 2010 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 19.60

Fleet: Cruising (51 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
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Pos

o g hw N

10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
a1

42

43
DNF
DNF

Sail
465

USA
1111

73469
83104
88

63288

73169

4689

b 393
50
13081

8634
135
1199

660

b 473

35.5
475

K 32
93434

31713
b 423
h 340

183
13

296

h 356
41

b 400
3253
199

73084
h 36

5783
93412
3457
1879
C 33

h 320
h 426
h 450

4860

h 44
659
h 31

Boat

LONA

SENARA

MORTAR OFFER
SLICE
CYMRU

SEA BISCUIT

MAZI

ANDIAMO

INSPIRATION
TANQUERAY
FREELANCE

FOURPLAY
BRITTANY
EVENING STAR

BONA DEA

QUANTUM LEAP

BLACK DOG

SUNDROP
TOMBOY
TROUBLE

EAGLE

OUTPOST

VIRGINIA
BREEZE

COEUR D' ALENE
NEPENTHE

DIVERSION

NO CLEW

SEA DOC

SIMPLY
SOUTHERN

TAILSPIN
YANKEE

NIRVANA
MODUS VIVENDI

WINDSTAR
SUR LE VENT
DREAM DATE

SABBATICAL

WIND
INSTRUMENT

PAX
NO PROBLEM
BOOMERANG

SLOW HAND

CORIOLIS
EXCALIBER 111

NOBODY'S GIRL

Skipper

Carey
Hardesty

Pat Hillard

Kent Utley
Ed Harbour
Bob Howell

John
Vanderlaan

Tom
Pantelides
Jimmy
Hardesty

Len
Peterman

Brian Haines

Bob
Werneke

James
Backus

Robert Eash
Robert
Engel

Vicki
Zimmerman
Jay Rickles

James
Beaudry

Ronnie
Triplett
Kent Glover

John
Atkinson

Woody
Smith

Gary Prizzia
Chip Jones

Hank Giffin
Jim Lant

Mark
Flaherty

Martin
Saunders

Jim Currie
Zell Walker

Nancy Kline

Lawrence
Brownell

Rick Perkins
Sergio Diehl
Kenneth
Carbaugh

Rick Carroll

John
Peterson

John Morris
Pete
Davenport
Scott
Nielsen
Joe Guth
Virginia
Newbern
Mark
Gorsuch
Andrew
Spittler
Bill Forrest
Kenneth
Dierks

Club
BBSA

OPCYC

PBC
PBC
BBSA

PYC

HYC

BBSA

BBSA
PBC

PBC
BBSA
BBSA

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

OPCYC

BBSA

HYC
BBSA

BBSA
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
HYC
PBC
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
NNSA

NNSA

HSA-
SB

NNSA

Rating Order

174

150

156
165
96

234

174

192

153
207
177

168
168
165

135

108

141

210
207
102

141
93
168

186
174

126

141
93

141
228

120
156

192
153
231
150
159

165
126
130

192

126
201
189

9

10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43
a4
45
46

47
48
49

50

51
DNF
DNF

Time

14:13:00.0

14:

14:
14:
14:07:

14:

14:

14:

14:

11:

15:
18:

33:

28:

30:

30:

54.0

14.0
14.0
59.0

33.0

48.0

34.0

00.0

14:37:45.0

14:

14:

14:48:

14:47:

14:

14:44:

14:

28:

37:

52:

55:

27.0

28.0
05.0

34.0

15.0

31.0

23.0

15:04:40.0

15:04:
14:50:

15:06:
14:57:
15:

15:
15:

15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:

15:
15:
16:
15:
15:

16:
16:
16:

45

14:

13:
23:

18:

24:
14:
34:
47:
46:

35:
38:

43:
01:

09:

24.0
22.0

39.0
59.0
38.0

55.0
28.0

07.0

52.0
15.0
40.0
47.0
16.0

09.0
25.0

:41.0

37.0

10.0

:23.0

:59.0

:00.0

:22.0

55.0

16:20:57.0

16:21:37.0

No Time

No Time

Allowance

00:56:50.4

00:

00:
00:
00:

01:

00:

01:

00:
01:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

01:
01:
00:

00:
00:
00:

01:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
00:

01:
00:
01:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

01:

00:
01:
01:
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49:

50:
53:
31:

16:

56:

02:

49:
07:
57:

54:
54:
53:

44:

35:

46:

46:
30:
46:

00.0

57.6
54.0
21.6

26.4

50.4

43.2

58.8
37.2

49.2

52.8
52.8

54.0

06.0

16.8

03.6

:36.0
:37.2
:19.2

:03.6
:22.8
:52.8

:45.6
:50.4

:09.6

03.6
22.8

03.6

:28.8
:32.4

:12.0
:57.6

143.2
:58.8
:27.6
:00.0

:56.4

:54.0
:09.6

:28.0

:43.2

:09.6
:39.6

44.4

Time

03:01:09.6

03:

03:
03:
03:

03:

03:

03:

03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:

03:

03:

03:

03:
03:
03:

03:
04:
04:

04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
05:

05:

05:

07:

09:
09:
11:

12:

16:

22:

25:
25:
25:

27:
38:
38:

43:

43:
50:

55:
58:
02:

13:

15:

54.0

16.4
20.0
37.4

06.6

57.6

50.8

01.2
07.8

37.8

35.2
12.2

40.0

09.0

:14.2

:19.4

:04.0
:46.8
:02.8

:35.4
:36.2
:45.2

:09.4
:37.6

:57.4

:48.4
:52.2
:36.4
:18.2
:43.6

:57.0
:27.4

:57.8
:38.2

:42.4

23.0

02.6

06.0
12.4

27.0

13.8

27.4

No Time

No Time

Behind

00:00:00.0

00:06:44.4

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00

00

00

00

00
00
00

00
01

01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
02:

02:

02:

08:
08:
10:

10:

15:

21:

23:
23:
24:

26:

37:

:37:

t41:

143:

143:

149:

:50:

:50:

:54:

:01:

03:

06:
10:

10:

12:
17:

06.8
10.4
27.8

57.0

48.0

41.2

51.6
58.2

28.2

25.6
02.6

30.4

59.4

04.6

09.8

54.4
37.2
53.2

25.8
26.6
35.6

59.8
28.0

47.8

38.8
42.6

:26.8
:08.6
:34.0

147.4
:17.8

148.2
:28.6
:32.8
:13.4

:53.0

:56.4
:02.8

:17.4

:04.2

:17.8

No Time

No Time

Page 4 of 6

Adjustments Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0

9.0
10.0

11.0

12.0
13.0

14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

18.0
19.0
20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0

24.0
25.0

26.0

27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0

32.0
33.0

34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0

38.0

39.0
40.0

41.0
42.0

43.0
DNF 52.0T

DNF 52.0T
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DNF

DNF
DNF
DNC

DNC

DNC

Fleet:

Pos

EN

© 0o ~NoO O

11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32

33

34
DNC

64 - h

h 420

43705
(none)

83328

63228

PHRF

Sail
73019

1304
41018
3113

63224

3230
31222
15477
3250

42449
23528

3222

717
6
63491

63105

83413
42513
93295
43046
198

63158
93475
53568

53229
21607
1973

93338
15
73322

4811

63274
84042
52502
93131

CONQUISTADOR

L'ATTITUDE
TELL TALES
OMOHUNDRO

BAY DREAMER

VAGABON-DE

(35 boats) (top)

Boat
MARGARITA

TREATY OF
GHENT

FEATHER
MIRAGE

INDEPENDENCE

BLACK WIDOW
BAD HABIT
CALLINECTES
TURBO'S TUB

VOODOO 2

PUFF CARD

BOW
MOVEMENT

UHURU
KINGFISHER
SURPRISE

T. L. SEA

THE HUNTER
LOKI
VIRGINIA LEE
INSOLVENT
MELANTHO

WHISPER

RESTLESS VIl

MIDNIGHT
RIDER

FIGARO

BASERUNNER

BAY DREAMER
1

DREAMTIME
ANJALEI
SANS SOUCI

BOBINSKI

KLIMAX
JAMMIN
WREN
ARETE

Bobby Lopez

Buck
Harrison

Mike Nestor

Brendan
Hassett

Steven
Purman

Lester
Knight

Skipper
Harry Tenney

Williams /
Roberts

Phil Briggs

Christian
Schaumloffel

Graham Field

Leo Wardrup
Bob Archer
Ben Cuker
M.D. Riley

Leroi
Lissenden

Walter
Boatwright

Martin Casey

Dave Willis
Dixon Wilde
Bob Thomas

Tony
Thornton

Justin Morris
Craig Olsen
Mike Brannon
Steve Taylor
Jack Clayton

Larry Bryant

Sonny Smith

John
Haracivet

Kathy Barber
Larry Baun
John Bergman

Jim Borberg
Jim Forrester
Ken Petroske

Bob
Hausmann

Booty Baker
David Hughes
Tim Prouty
Roy Weisert

BBSA
BBSA

HYC

Club

BBSA /
NYCC

BBSA /
HYC

HYC

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA /
HYC

BBSA
HYC
Cccv
BBSA

HYC

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
HYC
HYC

BBSA

HYC
HYC
BBSA
HYC
BBSA

BBSA /
HYC

BBSA /
HYC

YRYC

Lyc/
BBSA

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA
NYCC
BBSA

BBSA

PBC
BBSA
SyC
BBSA

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

138 DNF
99 DNF
90 DNF
264 DNC
174 DNC
165 DNC
Finish
Rating Order
144 2
96 3
84 4
96
150 6
156 7
138 8
162 9
162 10
57 11
150 12
213 13
180 14
108 15
168 16
168 17
198 18
114 19
141 20
171 21
174 22
117 23
165 24
90 25
174 26
150 27
144 28
168 29
147 30
162 31
189 32
144 33
159 34
102 35
219 DNC

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Finish
Time

14:11:15.0

14:02:03.0
13:59:54.0

14:04:01.0

14:19:27.0

14:
14:
14:
14:

12:
16:
25:
28:

02.0
29.0
58.0
19.0

13:59:11.0

14:15:23.0

14:41:39.0

14:27:
14:04:
14:29:

24.0
17.0
33.0

14:30:53.0

14:40:48.0
14:21:41.0
14:22:10.0
14:38:00.0
14:39:16.0

14:16:59.0

14:33:56.0

14:30:50.0

14:45:46.0

14:52:17.0

14:36:34.0

14:46:10.0
14:45:30.0
14:51:53.0

15:13:03.0

14:56:45.0
15:19:58.0
15:20:08.0

No Time

00:45:04.8

00:32:20.4

00:29:24.0

01:26:14.4

00:56:50.4

00:53:54.0

Time
Allowance

00:47:

00:31:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

01:

00:
00:
00:

00:

01:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

01:

00:47:
51:
33:
11:

00:
00:
01:

Version 5.4.01: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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27:
31:

49:

50:
45:
52:
52:

18:

49:

09:

58:
35:
54:

54:

04:
37:
46:
55:
56:

38:

53:

29:

56:
49:
47:

54:
48:
52:

01:

02.4

21.6
26.4

21.6

00.0

57.6
04.8
55.2
55.2

37.2

00.0

34.8

48.0
16.8
52.8

52.8

40.8
14.4
03.6
51.6
50.4

13.2

54.0

24.0

50.4
00.0
02.4

52.8
01.2
55.2

44.4

02.4
56.4
19.2
32.4

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

02:34:12.6

02:35:41.4

02:37:27.6

02:37:39.4

02:40:27.0

02:
02:
02:
02:

41:
41:
43:
45:

04.4
24.2
02.8
23.8

02:45:33.8

02:46:23.0

02:47:04.2

02:
02:
02:

48:36.0
49:00.2
49:40.2

02:51:00.2

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

:07.2
:26.6
:06.4
:08.4
:25.6

03:03:45.8

03:05:02.0

03:06:26.0

03:08:55.6

03:13:17.0

03:14:31.6

03:
03:
03:

:17.2
:28.8
:57.8

03:26:18.6

03:
03:
04:

:42.6
:01.6
:48.8
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:01:28.8

00:03:15.0

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:39:
00:40:

00:42:
00:48:
00:49:

03:

06:

06:
07:
08:
11:

11:

12:

12:

14:
14:
15:

32:

34:

26.8

14.4

51.8
11.6
50.2
11.2

21.2

10.4

51.6

23.4
47.6
27.6

147.6

:54.6
:14.0
:53.8
:55.8
:13.0

:33.2

:49.4

13.4

43.0
04.4
19.0

04.6
16.2
45.2

00:52:06.0

01:00:30.0
01:18:49.0
01:37:36.2
No Time
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DNF

DNF
DNF
DNC

DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNC

52.0T

52.0T
52.0T

52.0T

52.0T

52.0T

Pts
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0
15.0

16.0

17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0
26.0
27.0

28.0
29.0
30.0

31.0

32.0
33.0
34.0
36.0
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2010 Cape Charles Cup

BBSA
Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Monday, August 16, 2010 7:05:37 AM EDT

(Entries=89) PHRF A | PHRE B | PHRF C | PHRE N-1 (1HS) | PHRFE N-2 (2HS) | _Cruising A | _Cruising B | _Cruising C | _Multihull | Cruising | PHRE

Division: PHRF A (5 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3113 MIRAGE Christian HYC/ 96 1 13:47:26.0 00:30:14.4 02:22:11.6 00:00:00.0 1.0

Schaumloffel BBSA

TREATY OF Williams / BBSA / EA-. .an- op- .0o-
2 1304 GHENT Roberts HYC 96 2 13:50:06.0 00:30:14.4 02:24:51.6 00:02:40.0 2.0
3 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 3 13:48:20.0 00:26:27.6 02:26:52.4 00:04:40.8 3.0
4 42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi Lissenden HYC 57 4 13:47:02.0 00:17:57.3 02:34:04.7 00:11:53.1 4.0
5 53568 WM John Haracivet  YRYC 90 5 14:07:44.0 00:28:21.0 02:44:23.0 00:22:11.4 5.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3250 TURBO'STUB M.D.Riley BBSA 162 1 13:53:13.0 00:51:01.8 02:12:11.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 73019 MARGARITA Harry BBSA / 144 2 13:53:26.0 00:45:21.6 02:18:04.4 00:05:53.2 2.0
Tenney NYCC
3 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer  HYC 138 3 13:52:58.0 00:43:28.2 02:19:29.8 00:07:18.6 3.0
4 63224 INDEPENDENCE g':l‘gam BBSA / HYC 150 4 14:02:40.0 00:47:15.0 02:25:25.0 00:13:13.8 4.0
5 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker  CCV 162 5  14:11:56.0 00:51:01.8 02:30:54.2 00:18:43.0 5.0
6 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 6  14:08:14.0 00:47:15.0 02:30:59.0 00:18:47.8 6.0
7 42513 LOKI Craig Olsen  HYC 114 7  14:01:31.0 00:35:54.6 02:35:36.4 00:23:25.2 7.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: PHRF C (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3222 BOW MOVEMENT Martin Casey BBSA 213 1 14:15:40.0 01:07:05.7 02:23:34.3 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 2 14:03:06.0 00:53:51.9 02:24:14.1 00:00:39.8 2.0
3 63491 SURPRISE Bob Thomas HYC 168 3 14:03:13.0 00:52:55.2 02:25:17.8 00:01:43.5 3.0
4 83413 THE HUNTER Justin Morris HYC 198 4 14:16:51.0 01:02:22.2 02:29:28.8 00:05:54.5 4.0
5 198 MELANTHO Jack Clayton BBSA 174 5 14:16:26.0 00:54:48.6 02:36:37.4 00:13:03.1 5.0
6 63105 T. L. SEA Tony Thornton BBSA 168 6 14:22:16.0 00:52:55.2 02:44:20.8 00:20:46.5 6.0
7 4811 BOBINSKI Bob Hausmann BBSA 189 7 14:52:36.0 00:59:32.1 03:08:03.9 00:44:29.6 7.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: PHRF N-1 (1HS) (10 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 93475 RESTLESS VIII Son_ny BBSA / 165 3 13:42:58.0 00:51:58.5 02:15:59.5 00:00:00.0 1.0
Smith HYC
2 1973 BAY DREAMER  John Hyc/ 144 4 13:43:26.0 00:45:21.6 02:23:04.4 00:07:04.9 2.0
11 Bergman BBSA
3 63158 WHISPER Larry BBSA/ 117 5  13:41:00.0 00:36:51.3 02:29:08.7 00:13:09.2 3.0
Bryant HYC
4 93338 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 168 6 13:57:12.0 00:52:55.2 02:29:16.8 00:13:17.3 4.0
Ken
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5 73322 SANS SOUCI Petroske BBSA 162 7 13:59:28.0 00:51:01.8 02:33:26.2 00:17:26.7 5.0

6 15 ANJALEI Jim NYCC 147 8 13:56:50.0 00:46:18.3 02:35:31.7 00:19:32.2 6.0
Forrester

7 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 9 14:03:41.0 00:45:21.6 02:43:19.4 00:27:19.9 7.0

8 84042 JAMMIN 53;'[?68 BBSA 159 10 14:24:55.0 00:50:05.1 02:59:49.9 00:43:50.4 8.0

DNC 93131 ARETE Roy Weisert BBSA 219 DNC No Time  01:08:59.1 No Time No Time DNC 11.0T

DNC 52502 WREN Tim Prouty  SYC 102 DNC No Time  00:32:07.8 No Time No Time DNC 11.0T

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: PHRF N-2 (2HS) (6 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 23528 PUFFCARD  Jalter BBSA 150 1 13:49:32.0 00:47:15.0 02:22:17.0 00:00:00.0 1.0

Boatwright

BLACK e a. noy. AR
2 3230 WIDOW Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 2 13:52:13.0 00:49:08.4 02:23:04.6 00:00:47.6 2.0
3 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde HYC 108 3 13:38:51.0 00:34:01.2 02:24:49.8 00:02:32.8 3.0
4 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Mike Brannon BBSA 141 4 13:52:03.0 00:44:24.9 02:27:38.1 00:05:21.1 4.0
5 717 UHURU Dave Willis BBSA 180 5 14:12:26.0 00:56:42.0 02:35:44.0 00:13:27.0 5.0
6 53229 FIGARO Kathy Barber Iéé%; 174 6 14:11:28.0 00:54:48.6 02:36:39.4 00:14:22.4 6.0

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: _Cruising A (18 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 96 6 13:18:15.0 00:30:14.4 02:23:00.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 h 426 NO PROBLEM Joe Guth 126 7 13:43:54.0 00:39:41.4 02:39:12.6 00:16:12.0 2.0
3 31713 EAGLE \évn(?i)tiy 141 8 13:49:24.0 00:44:24.9 02:39:59.1 00:16:58.5 3.0
4 b 473 QUANTUM LEAP Jay Rickles g;gA/ 108 9 13:39:35.0 00:34:01.2 02:40:33.8 00:17:33.2 4.0
5 93434 TROUBLE JAiEirLson BBSA 102 10 13:42:07.0 00:32:07.8 02:44:59.2 00:21:58.6 5.0
h James ca-. A e Jp—
6 BLACK DOG OPCYC 141 11 13:58:09.0 00:44:24.9 02:48:44.1 00:25:43.5 6.0
35.5 Beaudry
7 660 BONA DEA V!Ck' BBSA 135 12 13:57:54.0 00:42:31.5 02:50:22.5 00:27:21.9 7.0
Zimmerman
8 41 SEA DOC Jim Currie BBSA 93 13 13:45:22.0 00:29:17.7 02:51:04.3 00:28:03.7 8.0
9 73084 NIRVANA Rick Perkins 120 14 14:06:59.0 00:37:48.0 03:04:11.0 00:41:10.4 9.0
10 b 423 OUTPOST Gary Prizzia HYC 93 15 14:00:46.0 00:29:17.7 03:06:28.3 00:43:27.7 10.0
11 h356 NO CLEW Martin 141 16  14:16:13.0 00:44:24.9 03:06:48.1 00:43:47.5 11.0
Saunders
12 b 400 SIMpLY Zell Walker HYC 141 17 14:19:33.0 00:44:24.9 03:10:08.1 00:47:07.5 12.0
SOUTHERN )
13 296 DIVERSION MZL‘;“Y BBSA 126 18 14:37:39.0 00:39:41.4 03:32:57.6 01:09:57.0 13.0
DNF gg -h CONQUISTADOR Bobby Lopez 138 DNF No Time  00:43:28.2 No Time No Time DNF 19.0T
Virginia . A . .
DNC h 450 BOOMERANG Newbern 130 DNC No Time  00:40:57.0 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T
DNC h44  CORIOLIS Andrew HSA- 106 DNC  NoTime 00:39:41.4  NoTime  No Time DNC 19.0T
Spittler SB
DNC h 420 L'ATTITUDE z:clf:(ison BBSA 99 DNC No Time 00:31:11.1 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T
DNC 43705 TELL TALES Mike Nestor BBSA 90 DNC No Time 00:28:21.0 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T

Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: _Cruising B (18 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 gjs_fl SENARA Pat Hillard OPCYC 150 7 13:22:00.0 00:47:15.0 02:19:45.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 1199  EVENING STAR Eﬁgi,” BBSA 165 8  13:28:46.0 00:51:58.5 02:21:47.5 00:02:02.5 2.0
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3 73469 MORTAR OFFER Kent Utley  PBC 156 9 13:30:25.0 00:49:08.4 02:26:16.6 00:06:31.6 3.0
4 83104 SLICE Ed Harbour PBC 165 10  13:33:30.0 00:51:58.5 02:26:31.5 00:06:46.5 4.0
5 b 393 INSPIRATION Len 153 11 13:36:07.0 00:48:11.7 02:32:55.3 00:13:10.3 5.0

Peterman
6 93412  SUR LE VENT Rick Carroll BBSA 153 12 13:36:49.0 00:48:11.7 02:33:37.3 00:13:52.3 6.0
7 135 BRITTANY Robert Eash BBSA 168 13 13:41:58.0 00:52:55.2 02:34:02.8 00:14:17.8 7.0
8 13 NEPENTHE Jim Lant BBSA 174 14  13:45:36.0 00:54:48.6 02:35:47.4 00:16:02.4 8.0
9 8634 FOURPLAY fg:lfjs PBC 168 15  13:45:25.0 00:52:55.2 02:37:29.8 00:17:44.8 9.0
MODUS S . ol a. o
10 h 36 VIVENDI Sergio Diehl BBSA 156 16 14:03:57.0 00:49:08.4 02:59:48.6 00:40:03.6 10.0
11 465 LONA Carey BBSA 174 17  14:10:42.0 00:54:48.6 03:00:53.4 00:41:08.4 11.0
Hardesty
12 h320 PAX Eifltsten NNSA 165 18  14:59:18.0 00:51:58.5 03:52:19.5 01:32:34.5 12.0
DNF 1879 SABBATICAL John Morris 150 DNF No Time  00:47:15.0 No Time No Time DNF 19.0T
DNC 73169 MAZI Tom HYC 174 DNC No Time 00:54:48.6 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T
Pantelides
Steven . . .
DNC 83328 BAYDREAMER [ ‘= 174 DNC No Time 00:54:48.6 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T
VIRGINIA ; ) ea ) )
DNC h340 [o-'-o Chip Jones BBSA 168 DNC No Time  00:52:55.2 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T
DNC 63228 VAGABON-DE k‘fl;‘;rt HYC 165 DNC  NoTime 00:51:58.5 NoTime  No Time DNC 19.0T
WIND Pete . A . .
DNC C33 INSTRUMENT Davenport 159 DNC No Time  00:50:05.1 No Time No Time DNC 19.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: _Cruising C (15 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 4689 ANDIAMO f_:g:g'eysty BBSA 192 7 13:23:21.0 01:00:28.8 02:17:52.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
COEUR D' .
2 183 ALENE Hank Giffin BBSA 186 8 13:24:34.0 00:58:35.4 02:20:58.6 00:03:06.4 2.0
3 50 TANQUERAY Brian Haines BBSA 207 9 13:32:58.0 01:05:12.3 02:22:45.7 00:04:53.5 3.0
4 63288 SeaBisculr 20NN PYC 234 10  13:43:09.0 01:13:42.6 02:24:26.4 00:06:34.2 4.0
Vanderlaan
5 475 SUNDROP Ronnie Triplett 210 11 13:37:51.0 01:06:09.0 02:26:42.0 00:08:49.8 5.0
6 3253 TAILSPIN Nancy Kline PBC 228 12 13:47:46.0 01:11:49.2 02:30:56.8 00:13:04.6 6.0
7 K 32 TOMBOY Kent Glover 207 13 13:59:17.0 01:05:12.3 02:49:04.7 00:31:12.5 7.0
8 13081 FREELANCE Bob Werneke PBC 177 14  14:01:29.0 00:55:45.3 03:00:43.7 00:42:51.5 8.0
9 3457 DREAM DATE  John Peterson NNSA 231 15  14:37:47.0 01:12:45.9 03:20:01.1 01:02:08.9 9.0
DNC g‘one) OMOHUNDRO E;‘Z’;‘;tatn 264 DNC NoTime 01:23:09.6 NoTime  No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC 199 YANKEE 'éf;"vf/igff BBSA 219 DNC  NoTime 01:08:59.1  NoTime  No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC 659 EXCALIBER 111  Bill Forrest 201 DNC No Time 01:03:18.9 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC 4860 SLOW HAND Mark Gorsuch 192 DNC No Time 01:00:28.8 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
DNC 5783  WINDSTAR Kenneth 192 DNC NoTime 01:00:28.8 NoTime  No Time DNC 16.0T
Carbaugh
DNC h31  NOBODY'S Kenneth NNSA 189 DNC  NoTime 00:59:32.1  NoTime  No Time DNC 16.0T
GIRL Dierks
Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: _Multihull (3 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 Lprd 40 SHANGRI-LA Lieberman HYC 0.835 14:44:21.0 00:37:01.1 03:07:19.9 00:00:00.0 1.0
DNF 3 CHESHIRE CAT  Treiber BBSA 0.779 DNF No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNF 4.0T
DNC 55 MAGIC DRAGON Hoffacker HYC 0.973 DNC No Time  00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNC 4.0T
Notes
(1) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 15, 2010 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Fleet: Cruising (51 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 4689 ANDIAMO ﬂ;’;‘ggty BBSA 192 18  13:23:21.0 01:00:28.8 02:17:52.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 gffl SENARA Pat Hillard  OPCYC 150 19  13:22:00.0 00:47:15.0 02:19:45.0 00:01:52.8 2.0
3 183  COEUR D' ALENE Hank Giffin BBSA 186 20 13:24:34.0 00:58:35.4 02:20:58.6 00:03:06.4 3.0
4 1199 EVENING STAR Egg’:{t BBSA 165 21 13:28:46.0 00:51:58.5 02:21:47.5 00:03:55.3 4.0
5 50 TANQUERAY Brian Haines BBSA 207 22 13:32:58.0 01:05:12.3 02:22:45.7 00:04:53.5 5.0
6 88 CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 96 23  13:18:15.0 00:30:14.4 02:23:00.6 00:05:08.4 6.0
7 63288 SEA BISCUIT John PYC 234 24 13:43:09.0 01:13:42.6 02:24:26.4 00:06:34.2 7.0
Vanderlaan
8 73469 MORTAR OFFER KentUtley PBC 156 25  13:30:25.0 00:49:08.4 02:26:16.6 00:08:24.4 8.0
9 83104 SLICE Ed Harbour PBC 165 26 13:33:30.0 00:51:58.5 02:26:31.5 00:08:39.3 9.0
10 475  SUNDROP $ﬁ;|r(‘e'tet 210 27  13:37:51.0 01:06:09.0 02:26:42.0 00:08:49.8 10.0
11 3253  TAILSPIN Nancy Kline PBC 228 28  13:47:46.0 01:11:49.2 02:30:56.8 00:13:04.6 11.0
12 b393 INSPIRATION Len 153 29  13:36:07.0 00:48:11.7 02:32:55.3 00:15:03.1 12.0
Peterman
13 93412 SUR LE VENT Rick Carroll BBSA 153 30 13:36:49.0 00:48:11.7 02:33:37.3 00:15:45.1 13.0
14 135  BRITTANY Robert Eash BBSA 168 31 13:41:58.0 00:52:55.2 02:34:02.8 00:16:10.6 14.0
15 13 NEPENTHE Jim Lant BBSA 174 32  13:45:36.0 00:54:48.6 02:35:47.4 00:17:55.2 15.0
16 8634 FOURPLAY “ézngfjs PBC 168 33  13:45:25.0 00:52:55.2 02:37:29.8 00:19:37.6 16.0
17  h426 NO PROBLEM Joe Guth 126 34  13:43:54.0 00:39:41.4 02:39:12.6 00:21:20.4 17.0
18 31713 EAGLE \Q’n‘z?tiy 141 35  13:49:24.0 00:44:24.9 02:39:59.1 00:22:06.9 18.0
19 b473 QUANTUM LEAP Jay Rickles gég; 108 36 13:39:35.0 00:34:01.2 02:40:33.8 00:22:41.6 19.0
20 93434 TROUBLE i‘i:&son BBSA 102 37  13:42:07.0 00:32:07.8 02:44:59.2 00:27:07.0 20.0
h James Ea- AN~ aa- .20-
21 BLACK DOG oPCYC 141 38  13:58:09.0 00:44:24.9 02:48:44.1 00:30:51.9 21.0
35 .5 Beaudry
22 K32 TOMBOY Kent Glover 207 39  13:59:17.0 01:05:12.3 02:49:04.7 00:31:12.5 22.0
23 660  BONA DEA Vicki BBSA 135 40  13:57:54.0 00:42:31.5 02:50:22.5 00:32:30.3 23.0
Zimmerman
24 41 SEA DOC Jim Currie  BBSA 93 41  13:45:22.0 00:29:17.7 02:51:04.3 00:33:12.1 24.0
25 h36 MODUS VIVENDI Sergio Diehl BBSA 156 42  14:03:57.0 00:49:08.4 02:59:48.6 00:41:56.4 25.0
26 13081 FREELANCE S\febmeke PBC 177 43 14:01:29.0 00:55:45.3 03:00:43.7 00:42:51.5 26.0
27 465  LONA Carey BBSA 174 44  14:10:42.0 00:54:48.6 03:00:53.4 00:43:01.2 27.0
Hardesty
28 73084 NIRVANA Rick Perkins 120 45  14:06:59.0 00:37:48.0 03:04:11.0 00:46:18.8 28.0
29 b423 OUTPOST Gary Prizzia HYC 93 46  14:00:46.0 00:29:17.7 03:06:28.3 00:48:36.1 29.0
30 h356 NOCLEW Martin 141 47  14:16:13.0 00:44:24.9 03:06:48.1 00:48:55.9 30.0
Saunders
31 baoo SIMPLY Zell Walker HYC 141 48  14:19:33.0 00:44:24.9 03:10:08.1 00:52:15.9 31.0
SOUTHERN :
32 3457 DREAM DATE ;2?2rson NNSA 231 49  14:37:47.0 01:12:45.9 03:20:01.1 01:02:08.9 32.0
33 296  DIVERSION "\:’:Z:;rty BBSA 126 50  14:37:39.0 00:39:41.4 03:32:57.6 01:15:05.4 33.0
34 h320 PAX zf;;ten NNSA 165 51 14:59:18.0 00:51:58.5 03:52:19.5 01:34:27.3 34.0
DNF 1879 SABBATICAL John Morris 150 DNF No Time  00:47:15.0 No Time No Time DNF 52.0T
DNF gg—h CONQUISTADOR Bobby Lopez 138 DNF  NoTime 00:43:28.2  NoTime  No Time DNF 52.0T
DNC g‘one) OMOHUNDRO Erai’;gft” 264 DNC  NoTime 01:23:09.6 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
DNC 199  YANKEE 'é":;"vﬁg‘l:le BBSA 219 DNC NoTime 01:08:59.1 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
DNC 659 EXCALIBER 111 Bill Forrest 201 DNC No Time 01:03:18.9 No Time No Time DNC 52.0T
DNC 4860 SLOW HAND gz::uch 192 DNC  NoTime 01:00:28.8 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
Kenneth . CAn. . .
DNC 5783 WINDSTAR 192 DNC NoTime 01:00:28.8 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
Carbaugh
. Kenneth . Ea. . .
DNC h31  NOBODY'S GIRL ~70° NNSA 189 DNC NoTime 00:59:32.1 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
DNC 73169 MAZI Tom HYC 174 DNC  NoTime 00:54:48.6 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
Pantelides
Steven . . .
DNC 83328 BAY DREAMER oveh 174 DNC NoTime 00:54:48.6 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
VIRGINIA ) . s ) !
DNC  h340 oo’ 0 Chip Jones BBSA 168 DNC NoTime 00:52:55.2 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
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DNC 63228 VAGABON-DE ;if;rt HYC 165 DNC  NoTime 00:51:58.5 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
WIND Pete . e . .
DNC C 33 INSTRUMENT Davenport 159 DNC No Time  00:50:05.1 No Time No Time DNC 52.0T
DNC h450 BOOMERANG \,\/";\?V'Séam 130 DNC  NoTime 00:40:57.0 NoTime  No Time DNC 52.0T
DNC h44 CORIOLIS An_drew HSA- 126 DNC No Time 00:39:41.4 No Time No Time DNC 52.0T
Spittler SB
DNC h 420 L'ATTITUDE E:(r::(ison BBSA 99 DNC No Time 00:31:11.1 No Time No Time DNC 52.0T
DNC 43705 TELL TALES Mike Nestor BBSA 90 DNC No Time 00:28:21.0 No Time No Time DNC 52.0T
Fleet: PHRF (35 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley BBSA 162 3 13:53:13.0 00:51:01.8 02:12:11.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 93475 RESTLESS VIII  Sonny Smith asgA / 165 4 13:42:58.0 00:51:58.5 02:15:59.5 00:03:48.3 2.0
BBSA / Ea- A= 1a- 0E-
3 73019 MARGARITA Harry Tenney NYCC 144 5 13:53:26.0 00:45:21.6 02:18:04.4 00:05:53.2 3.0
4 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 6 13:52:58.0 00:43:28.2 02:19:29.8 00:07:18.6 4.0
Christian HYC / o . . A
5 3113 MIRAGE Schaumloffel BBSA 96 7 13:47:26.0 00:30:14.4 02:22:11.6 00:10:00.4 5.0
6 23528 PUFF CARD Walter_ BBSA 150 8 13:49:32.0 00:47:15.0 02:22:17.0 00:10:05.8 6.0
Boatwright
7 1973 DAY DREAMER  John HYC /7 144 9 13:43:26.0 00:45:21.6 02:23:04.4 00:10:53.2 7.0
11 Bergman BBSA
8 3230 BLACK WIDOW Leo Wardrup BBSA 156 10 13:52:13.0 00:49:08.4 02:23:04.6 00:10:53.4 8.0
BOW . . A ho. aa.
9 3222 MOVEMENT Martin Casey BBSA 213 11 14:15:40.0 01:07:05.7 02:23:34.3 00:11:23.1 9.0
10 43046 INSOLVENT Steve Taylor HYC 171 12 14:03:06.0 00:53:51.9 02:24:14.1 00:12:02.9 10.0
11 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde  HYC 108 13 13:38:51.0 00:34:01.2 02:24:49.8 00:12:38.6 11.0
TREATY OF Williams / BBSA / . . o o
12 1304 GHENT Roberts HYC 96 14 13:50:06.0 00:30:14.4 02:24:51.6 00:12:40.4 12.0
13 63491 SURPRISE Bob Thomas HYC 168 15 14:03:13.0 00:52:55.2 02:25:17.8 00:13:06.6 13.0
14 63224 INDEPENDENCE Graham Field Doo’ /150 16 14:02:40.0 00:47:15.0 02:25:25.0 00:13:13.8 14.0
15 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 17 13:48:20.0 00:26:27.6 02:26:52.4 00:14:41.2 15.0
16 93295 VIRGINIA LEE Mike Brannon BBSA 141 18 13:52:03.0 00:44:24.9 02:27:38.1 00:15:26.9 16.0
17 63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant EEEA / 117 19 13:41:00.0 00:36:51.3 02:29:08.7 00:16:57.5 17.0
18 93338 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 168 20 13:57:12.0 00:52:55.2 02:29:16.8 00:17:05.6 18.0
19 83413 THE HUNTER Justin Morris  HYC 198 21 14:16:51.0 01:02:22.2 02:29:28.8 00:17:17.6 19.0
20 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker ccv 162 22 14:11:56.0 00:51:01.8 02:30:54.2 00:18:43.0 20.0
21 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 23 14:08:14.0 00:47:15.0 02:30:59.0 00:18:47.8 21.0
22 73322 SANS SOuUCI Ken Petroske BBSA 162 24  13:59:28.0 00:51:01.8 02:33:26.2 00:21:15.0 22.0
23 42449 VOODOO 2 t?s?;nden HYC 57 25 13:47:02.0 00:17:57.3 02:34:04.7 00:21:53.5 23.0
24 15 ANJALEI Jim Forrester NYCC 147 26 13:56:50.0 00:46:18.3 02:35:31.7 00:23:20.5 24.0
25 42513 LOKI Craig Olsen HYC 114 27 14:01:31.0 00:35:54.6 02:35:36.4 00:23:25.2 25.0
26 717 UHURU Dave Willis BBSA 180 28 14:12:26.0 00:56:42.0 02:35:44.0 00:23:32.8 26.0
27 198 MELANTHO Jack Clayton BBSA 174 29 14:16:26.0 00:54:48.6 02:36:37.4 00:24:26.2 27.0
28 53229 FIGARO Kathy Barber EECSX 174 30  14:11:28.0 00:54:48.6 02:36:39.4 00:24:28.2 28.0
29 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 31 14:03:41.0 00:45:21.6 02:43:19.4 00:31:08.2 29.0
30 63105 T. L. SEA ¥z2¥nton BBSA 168 32 14:22:16.0 00:52:55.2 02:44:20.8 00:32:09.6 30.0
31 53568 MIDNIGHT John . YRYC 90 33 14:07:44.0 00:28:21.0 02:44:23.0 00:32:11.8 31.0
RIDER Haracivet
32 84042 JAMMIN Ei\élﬁes BBSA 159 34 14:24:55.0 00:50:05.1 02:59:49.9 00:47:38.7 32.0
33 4811 BOBINSKI Bob BBSA 189 35 14:52:36.0 00:59:32.1 03:08:03.9 00:55:52.7 33.0
Hausmann
DNC 93131 ARETE Roy Weisert BBSA 219 DNC No Time  01:08:59.1 No Time No Time DNC 36.0T
DNC 52502 WREN Tim Prouty SYC 102 DNC No Time  00:32:07.8 No Time No Time DNC 36.0T

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

Version 5.4.01: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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